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Tiempo
META

Pos

1 2
2 14
3 15
4

5

6

7 16
8 47
9 20
10 8
11 26
12 12
13 21
14 178
15 227
16 24
17 5
18 139
19 53
20 154
21 168
22 124
23 7
24 137
25 226
26 19
27 158
28 9
29 176
30 135
31 194
32 10
33 11
34 110
35 107
36 31
37 183
38 74
39 18
40 28
41 225
42 75
43 181
44 94
45 25
46 118
47 27
48 155
49 78
50 63
51 17

Cronometraje Oficial:

www.inmeta.es

JOSEP BETALU CONSTANTINO
MIGUEL MUNOZ MORENO
GUY DIAZ GROLLIER

ROGER ARGELAGUER MARTINEZ
PAU MARZA BEDOS

DIEGO TAMAYO MARTINEZ
FRANCESC GIRONES TORRELLES
IVAN ROMERO

JORGE LAMIEL REPULLES
JAVIER BERNAD SANZ
FERNANDO BOCIGAS MARTIN

JUAN PEDRO TRUJILLO HERNANDEZ

DAVID CASTANERA FERNANDEZ
RUBEN TRILLES PALLARES
DAVID SAIZ CABADILLA

JOSE MARQUES LOSA

JOSE SANCHEZ GORMAZ
RUBEN MORCILLO SANCHEZ
ADRIAN ALQUEZAR TENA
ROBERT PEDROSA SOLA

IGOR ROMERO VALEJO

ANDER LEKUONA ILLARRAMENDI
JONAS SANCHO LAMIEL

JAVIER MINGUEZ CESTERO
FELIP MUNOS LORENTE

JAVIER LANZUELA SANCHEZ
JORDI PRIETO SANCHEZ

JORDI CLEMENTE SANCHEZ
RAUL SUTIL ROJAS

NATXO MERINO ANGULO
ANTONIO SAMPER GOMEZ
AITOR ABADIAS PELEGRIN
JUAN CARLOS HERRERO GALLEGO
GAIZKA GONZALEZ IPARRAGUIRRE
XAVIER GAYA PALAU

PABLO CARABANTES PEREZ
DAVID VARGAS MARTINEZ
RAMON CAMATS BRAVO

LUIS MIGUEL SESMA DELGADO
JULIAN HERNANDEZ HERRER
EDGAR GARCIA ARTIGA
GERARDO CAMPOS BAGAN
ANTONIO URBANO SOLER
OTILIO ESCRIG COLOMER
DAVID CARBONELL ALBINANA
MIKEL IRIBARREN IZURZU
DIEGO HEREDERO RAMOS
GORKA PEREDA DE LOZAR
JAVIER CARRASCO PERONA
VICEN BARAT GUTIERREZ
ENRICO MIRACOLI ROMERO

MNMETA

Organiza:

Equipo
BICIPARK REUS
BERRIA FACTORY
SCOTT-TAYMORY
TEAM BLUE MOTORS PONTS
MEGABICI
TOMAS BELLES - CANNONDELL
SCOTT-TAYMORY
EJAROM BIKES
CC. BAJO ARAGON HISTORICO
CONOR SALTOKI

CLUB CICLISTA ARANDINO-ARTEPRE

BERRIA FACTORY

LOS MATORRIZOS BUSTILLO

IN BIKE - OSTEOFISIO CASTELLON
BTT VALLE DE VILLAESCUSSA
KORYO CAR HYUNDAI

C. D. ARMANTES

CICLOESPAI BTT

CC. BAJO ARAGON HISTORICO
TEAM BLUE MOTORS PONTS
GOIERRI KE

CICLOS ARTIA

BITFUT CD

C.C. BIKESMAS

JAMON BIKE — GOBIK

BARRI TEAM - CICLOS ARAGON
KING BARCELONA RACING TEAM
QUIPPLAN-PEDALIER-JOFEMAR

LOS MATORRIZOS BUSTILLO
KORYO CAR HYUNDAI

BARRI TEAM - CICLOS ARAGON
BARRI TEAM - CICLOS ARAGON
LOS MATORRIZOS BUSTILLO
COLLA CICLISTA OMELLONS
CONOR SALTOKI

ZONA BICI ESPARREGUERA
BENIMOTO BIKES
QUIPPLAN-PEDALIER-JOFEMAR
C. D. ARMANTES

MEGABICI

CC. GEGANT DE PEDRA
C.C.BIKES MAS

GTV-JAVI FONT

KORYO CAR HYUNDAI

CONOR SALTOKI

C. D. ARMANTES

CLUB MTB IBI
CLUB CICLISTA CADRETE
QUIPPLAN-PEDALIER-JOFEMAR
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Pos. C.
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11

12

13

14
15

10
11

12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20
16
21
22

23
24
25

17

Categoria

ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
JUNIO
ELITE
M-30
M-30
M-30
ELITE
M-40
ELITE
M-30
M-30
ELITE
M-30
ELITE
ELITE
M-30
M-30
M-40
M-30
M-30
M-30
SUB23
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
SUB23
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
ELITE
M-30
M-30
SUB23
JUNIO
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-40
ELITE

00:08:19
00:08:22
00:08:29
00:08:34
00:08:36
00:08:39
00:08:45
00:08:46
00:08:50
00:08:52
00:08:56
00:08:56
00:09:04
00:09:05
00:09:08
00:09:09
00:09:10
00:09:13
00:09:14
00:09:16
00:09:16
00:09:17
00:09:19
00:09:20
00:09:22
00:09:22
00:09:23
00:09:24
00:09:24
00:09:24
00:09:27
00:09:28
00:09:28
00:09:29
00:09:32
00:09:35
00:09:36
00:09:36
00:09:37
00:09:37
00:09:39
00:09:39
00:09:41
00:09:41
00:09:41
00:09:42
00:09:44
00:09:44
00:09:45
00:09:46
00:09:46

Km/h
29,6
29,3
29,0
28,7
28,6
28,4
28,1
28,0
27,8
27,7
27,5
27,5
27,1
27,1
26,9
26,8
26,8
26,6
26,6
26,5
26,5
26,5
26,4
26,3
26,2
26,2
26,2
26,2
26,1
26,1
26,0
26,0
26,0
25,9
25,8
25,6
25,6
25,6
25,6
25,5
25,5
25,5
25,4
25,4
25,4
25,4
25,3
25,2
25,2
25,2
25,2

0:00:00
0:00:03
0:00:10
0:00:14
0:00:17
0:00:20
0:00:25
0:00:26
0:00:30
0:00:33
0:00:36
0:00:36
0:00:44
0:00:46
0:00:49
0:00:50
0:00:50
0:00:54
0:00:54
0:00:56
0:00:56
0:00:58
0:01:00
0:01:01
0:01:03
0:01:03
0:01:04
0:01:05
0:01:05
0:01:05
0:01:08
0:01:08
0:01:08
0:01:10
0:01:12
0:01:16
0:01:17
0:01:17
0:01:18
0:01:18
0:01:19
0:01:20
0:01:21
0:01:21
0:01:22
0:01:22
0:01:24
0:01:25
0:01:26
0:01:27
0:01:27
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Tiempo
META

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

Cronometraje Oficial:

70
145
191

920

64

55
131

34
140
130
156
120
144
163

76
117
196
142

85
102

77
192

93
114

67
146

88
201
169

37
222
186
217

22

81

41
218
153

87
101
221

38

83

82
136
182
203
207
187

29
152

www.inmeta.es

KIKO BURGOS PELEGRINA
ALVARO OLASOLO DON

SERGIO ARCAS LAZARO

SERGIO DE OLIVEIRA GOMES
JAVIER BARATECH IBANEZ
JONATHAN ALVAREZ QUINTANA
JAVIER MALLEN SANCHEZ
JESUS CARMELO BARRACHINA USED
ANTONIO MORENO ORTEGA
URTATS MACUSO PEREZ

PATXI PLAZAOLA ESNAOLA
MARCELINO JARA ESQUINAS
JAIRO OCHERA EDO

MARIANO RODRIGO CASTANO
ANTONIO CANO SANTANA
RUBEN HOYOS SANTILLANA
ALEJANDRO TOLEDO CORTES
JUAN ANTONIO NICOLAS FERNANDEZ
IVAN CORELLA MARTIN

TOMAS GARCIA MARTINEZ
GABRIEL CARCELLER DOMINGO
ADRIAN GARCIA RAMIREZ
HARITZ ERRASTI GOITI

JAVIER GORMAZ GARCIA
ANDER BIGURI GALDEANO
SANTIAGO OLIVAN GRACIA
RICHARD DE JUAN

PEDRO CORTES MURILLO

AITOR ROYO MUNOZ

LEANDRO CUCALON PALACIO
SAMUEL SOLANAS SANCHEZ
IKER VICARIO BEISTEGUI
GONZALO RODRIGO GARCIA
CHRISTIAN GRAU LLEDO

JOSE ANTONIO CASTARNARES UBIS
IVAN MARTINEZ URGELL
ENRIQUE ROS HERRERO
AUGUST PASCUAL PRATS
XAVIER DALMAU BERTRAN
JUAN LUIS FORNIES ALBIAC
IGOR SAIZ ARTOLA

JAVIER FRANCO VINUES

BONAVENTURA CLARAMUNT BOLADERES

JOSE MANUEL CEPERO GARCIA
MARC MILIAN CARCELLER
MANUEL VALLEJO MINGORANCE
ALVARO FERNANDEZ DE EPALZA
JUAN CARLOS JIMENEZ ANDRES
JOSU VILLANUEVA CANIVE
CESAR CASTILLO CASAUS

EDGAR PASCUAL KOSTICH

MNMETA

Organiza:

Equipo
C.C ALMOGAVAR
BH BIKES
KORYO CAR HYUNDAI
CICLOS ARTIA
NOSOLORUEDAS BIKE TEAM
PC MARTORELL
C.C ALCORA CICLOS RACING
A.C.D. AVECHUCHOS
BENIMOTO BIKES
CICLOS ARTIA
ORIAKO TXE.
GTV-JAVI FONT
GTV-JAVI FONT
CABEZUELA BIKE
BIKING POINT
LOS TOJOS
STADIUM-CASABLANCA ALMOZARA 20
OIARTZUN BIKE TEAM
SCOTT CONCEPT STORE CYCLON AUT
LOS MATORRIZOS BUSTILLO
CICLOESPAI BTT
KORYO CAR HYUNDAI

C. D. ARMANTES
SASOIAN

EL PEDAL ARAGONES
CYCLA

CICLOS MARTIN C.C.
CC. BAJO ARAGON HISTORICO
A340KALFAJARIN

VIBIKE

MOGHAMBO TEAM

KORYO CAR HYUNDAI

HOGAR CICLOS G.D.

CLUB CICLISTA SARINENA

BICIPARK REUS
CLUB CICLISTA BELLVER

CLUB CICLISTA CADRETE
BORN-BIORACER

CLUB CICLISTA PERDIGUERA

CLUB ESPORTIU BIKE GARRAF
ASODENA BIKE

CC. BAJO ARAGON HISTORICO

C. D. ARMANTES

STADIUM CASABLANCA ALMOZARA 20
URBIKO TRIATLON

ALEN SBT SOPUERTA

CLUB CICLISTA LANAJA
NOSOLORUEDAS BIKE TEAM
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Pos. C.

23

33
34
24

25
26
35
27
36
28
10
37
38
29
39
40
30
11
12
41
13
42
14
43

15

16
44
45
46

Categoria

M-40
ELITE
JUNIO
ELITE
M-40
M-30
ELITE
M-30
M-30
M-30
ELITE
M-40
ELITE
M-30
M-30
M-30
ELITE
M-40
M-30
M-30
ELITE
JUNIO
M-40
M-40
ELITE
ELITE
M-30
ELITE
M-30
ELITE
M-40
M-30
M-30
ELITE
M-30
M-30
ELITE
M-40
M-40
M-30
M-40
M-30
M-40
M-30
JUNIO
M-40
ELITE
M-40
M-30
M-30
M-30

00:09:48
00:09:48
00:09:49
00:09:49
00:09:50
00:09:50
00:09:50
00:09:51
00:09:51
00:09:51
00:09:52
00:09:53
00:09:55
00:09:57
00:09:57
00:09:57
00:09:59
00:10:00
00:10:00
00:10:01
00:10:01
00:10:02
00:10:02
00:10:03
00:10:04
00:10:04
00:10:05
00:10:05
00:10:06
00:10:06
00:10:06
00:10:07
00:10:08
00:10:09
00:10:09
00:10:09
00:10:10
00:10:11
00:10:12
00:10:14
00:10:15
00:10:16
00:10:16
00:10:19
00:10:20
00:10:22
00:10:23
00:10:23
00:10:23
00:10:23
00:10:24

Km/h
25,1
25,1
25,1
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
24,9
24,9
24,9
24,8
24,7
24,7
24,7
24,6
24,6
24,6
24,5
24,5
24,5
24,5
24,5
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,3
24,3
24,3
24,3
24,3
24,2
24,2
24,2
24,2
24,1
24,1
24,0
24,0
24,0
23,9
23,8
23,8
23,7
23,7
23,7
23,7
23,7
23,6

0:01:29
0:01:29
0:01:29
0:01:30
0:01:30
0:01:30
0:01:31
0:01:31
0:01:32
0:01:32
0:01:33
0:01:34
0:01:36
0:01:38
0:01:38
0:01:38
0:01:39
0:01:40
0:01:40
0:01:42
0:01:42
0:01:43
0:01:43
0:01:43
0:01:44
0:01:45
0:01:45
0:01:46
0:01:47
0:01:47
0:01:47
0:01:47
0:01:49
0:01:49
0:01:50
0:01:50
0:01:51
0:01:52
0:01:52
0:01:54
0:01:56
0:01:56
0:01:57
0:01:59
0:02:00
0:02:02
0:02:03
0:02:03
0:02:04
0:02:04
0:02:05
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Tiempo
META

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

Cronometraje Oficial:

92
103
115
170

95
401
132
128
151
125
177

32
123
219
105

79
199

30

46

51
172
157
212

42

69

54
408
180
122
143
119
112

44

33
188

65

62
198
100
179
121

68
220
160
162

35
216

45
104

36

72

www.inmeta.es

LUIS EMBID GUTIERREZ

DIEGO GARCIA MERINO

ISAAC GUTIERREZ ROYO

CESAR RUEDAS ALANON

JOSE MARIA ESCUDERO ROJAS
RAMONA GABRIL BATALLA
FERNANDO MARIN ARAGON
JAVIER LOPEZ VIVES

JAVIER PALACIN AGUIRRE

JUAN CARLOS LLORENTE MILIAN
RAUL TELLO SALAS

KEVIN FICHEUX LOPEZ DE ALDA
JOSE VICENTE LECINANA PENA
LUIS SANTIAGO RUIZ GIL

JOSE ANTONIO GARCIA TELLO
JOSE MARIA CARTANA PUJOL
FERNANDO BRAVO ORTEGO
DAVID PERIZ EZQUERRA

CARLOS SOLANAS IRANZO

JOSE LUIS LARTITEGI LLIRO

OSCAR SAENZ ELGUREN

LUIS PORROCHE DOMINGO

UNAI OCHOA

JAVIER MUGUERZA GUIRAL

JESUS BOSQUED OLIVEROS
SERGIO ALVAREZ LLANOS
JANETTE SOLSONA NOVELL

JUAN UGARTE ZARATIEGUI

JAVIER LARREA ARMENDARIZ
ANDONI NOVALES CALVO

XABIER IRISARRI BARANDIARAN
FRANCISCO GONZALEZ MAZA
MANUEL OLIVAN LUESMA

JUAN BADENAS BRUNED

JORGE TOMAS VILLANUEVA DAROCA
GAIZKA BARRAINCUA BESOITAGOENA
CARLOS BALLABRIGA GOMEZ
DIEGO BERGES ARANDA
ALEJANDRO FERNANDEZ RICONDO
ISIDRO JACINTO UGARTE IRISARRI
EDUARDO (GUS) JIMENEZ SCHUHMACHER
JORDI BOIX OLIVES

JOSE ANTONIO RUIZ RECIO

INIGO REOYO CASADO

IGOR RIVERO GONZALEZ

CARLOS BIARGE CONTE

JOSE JOAQUIN RAMIREZ LOPEZ
JESUS ANGEL SANCHEZ CASANAVA
JOSE ENRIQUE GARCIA SAHUQUILLO
JAVIER CASTEL SAURA

EDUARDO CALVO PEDRERO

MNMETA

Organiza:

Equipo
BTT ALGAIREN
MTB PUPAS CANTABRIA
C. C. PINA DE EBRO
GOBIK ARGUM RACING TEAM
PC MARTORELL
SCOTT-TAYMORY
EJAROM BIKES
GTV-JAVI FONT
CONOR SALTOKI

BTT CALATAYUD
CLUB CICLISTA LANAJA

UNION CICLISTA ZARAGOZA
CLUB OPEN NATURA
MOGHAMBO TEAM

CLUB CICLISTA LANAJA
CLUB CICLISTA SARINENA
PEDALEAMOS.COM
HOGAR CICLOS G.D.

C.C. FUENTES DE EBRO
KARRIKIRI BTT

CLUB CICLISTA SARINENA
C. C. FIGUERUELAS
BICIPARK REUS

TEAM BLUE MOTORS PONTS
CONOR SALTOKI

CONOR SALTOKI

LOS TOJOS

CONOR SALTOKI
S.D.C.C.LIMPIAS

CLUB CICLISTA SARINENA
CLUB CICLISTA SENA
NIEVA

GARAIKO TRIATLOI TALDEA
CLUB CICLISTA CADRETE
TRISVILLAS

CONOR SALTOKI

BARRI TEAM - CICLOS ARAGON
CINESA

MOGHAMBO TEAM

OIARTZUN BIKE
ZARABICI

STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 20

SENDA DE TARDIENTA
CONCHEL RACING TEAM
CLUB CICLISTA SARINENA
PC MARTORELL
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_ON
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Pos. C.

69
27
70
71
28

Categoria

M-50
M-30
M-50
M-30
M-30
FEMEN
M-30
M-30
JUNIO
ELITE
M-40
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-40
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-40
M-40
M-30
SUB23
M-30
M-30
M-30
FEMEN
JUNIO
SUB23
M-30
SUB23
M-50
M-30
M-40
M-40
M-30
ELITE
M-30
M-30
M-50
M-40
M-40
M-40
ELITE
M-30
M-40
M-30
M-40
M-30
M-30
M-40

00:10:26
00:10:28
00:10:29
00:10:30
00:10:30
00:10:32
00:10:34
00:10:37
00:10:37
00:10:38
00:10:38
00:10:39
00:10:39
00:10:40
00:10:40
00:10:40
00:10:42
00:10:42
00:10:43
00:10:44
00:10:47
00:10:49
00:10:49
00:10:49
00:10:49
00:10:51
00:10:52
00:10:52
00:10:54
00:10:55
00:10:56
00:10:56
00:10:57
00:10:57
00:10:59
00:10:59
00:11:01
00:11:03
00:11:04
00:11:05
00:11:05
00:11:06
00:11:07
00:11:08
00:11:13
00:11:13
00:11:15
00:11:15
00:11:16
00:11:16
00:11:16

Km/h
23,6
23,5
23,5
23,4
23,4
23,3
23,3
23,2
23,2
23,1
23,1
23,1
23,1
23,1
23,0
23,0
23,0
23,0
22,9
22,9
22,8
22,7
22,7
22,7
22,7
22,7
22,6
22,6
22,5
22,5
22,5
22,5
22,4
22,4
22,4
22,4
22,3
22,2
22,2
22,2
22,2
22,1
22,1
22,1
21,9
21,9
21,9
21,8
21,8
21,8
21,8

Dif.
0:02:07
0:02:08
0:02:09
0:02:10
0:02:11
0:02:13
0:02:15
0:02:17
0:02:18
0:02:18
0:02:19
0:02:20
0:02:20
0:02:20
0:02:21
0:02:21
0:02:23
0:02:23
0:02:24
0:02:25
0:02:28
0:02:30
0:02:30
0:02:30
0:02:30
0:02:32
0:02:33
0:02:33
0:02:35
0:02:36
0:02:37
0:02:37
0:02:38
0:02:38
0:02:39
0:02:40
0:02:42
0:02:44
0:02:45
0:02:46
0:02:46
0:02:47
0:02:48
0:02:48
0:02:53
0:02:54
0:02:56
0:02:56
0:02:56
0:02:56
0:02:57
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Tiempo
META

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204

Cronometraje Oficial:

73
96
214
164
56
141
404
126
224
184
200
174
58
161
61
148
113
167
165
99
402
84
195
173
49
108
57
407
405
175
147
205
209
43
97
80
39
406
159
59
208
185
106
111
133
116
213
127
91
197
204

www.inmeta.es

FRANCISCO CALVO VICENTE
VICTOR EUGENIO RAMOS
MIGUEL ANGEL PEDRERA MARTIN
DIONISIO RODRIGUEZ DOUZE
ALEJANDRO ANSO SUPERVIA
CARLOS MORIANA AYALA

INES RODRIGUEZ COUSO
ALBERTO LOMBAR

JESUS VIVAS VIVAS

DAVID VERDAGUER CACHOT
JAVIER CABRERIZO PEREZ
JOSEBA SOUSA APRAIZ

JAVIER AREVALO MONTES
JUAN MANUEL RICO SAIS
GERARD BAIGET SABATE
JAVIER ORDONEZ LAJUSTICIA
ARTURO GONZALVO BIEL
ALBERTO ROMERO ADAN
ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ MARTIN
JUAN CARLOS FERNANDEZ MORAN
LAURA BALETA FARRERAS
FERNANDO COLAS PINILLA
DAMIAN MOTA JIMENEZ
FELICIANO SIMON TORRES
RAUL MARTIN MARIN

NECTOR GOMEZ ARRESTI
ROBERTO ARELLANO BERRAQUERO
ARANTXA SALVADO VERGES
EVA ELBAILE PERIZ

AITOR SULIBARRIA VELASCO
RICARD OMS SANS

ALEJANDRO GASCON PEREZ
ALEJANDRO LLORENTE DE LA MATA
JOSE MANUEL OLIVA UBIETO
ALFREDO FERNANDEZ DiAZ
DAVID CASILLAS HIDALGO
CARLOS HERRANDO BAILO

INES RUIZ CARABANTES
RICARDO PUYUELO PIEDRAFITA
ALFONSO ARNEDO MONCAYO
ANTONIO LAYUS

SANTIAGO VERNET BAYES

JOSE LUIS GARCIA URBISTONDO
JUAN LUIS GONZALEZ MARRO
HECTOR MARIN PALAZON
ANTONIO HARO BOSCH

JOSEP PASTRANA SIERRA

JOSE ANGEL LOPEZ AZCONA
ANDRES DELGADO ROMERO
RAFAEL AYLAGAS RUIZ

YUSE GARCIA ALQUEZAR

MNMETA

Organiza:

Equipo
CLUB CICLISTA CADRETE
GTV-JAVI FONT
BIKES 101
NIEVA
C.C. TAUSTE
PC MARTORELL
CLUB ESPORTIU BIKE GARRAF
CLUB CICLISTA CADRETE

MTB L'ALCALATEN

MOGHAMBO TEAM
BICILOKURA

CLUB CICLISTA SARINENA

CLUB CICLISTA GUERRER DE MOIXE
TEAM BLUE MOTORS PONTS
C.C. SERMA

BTT MONTALBAN

CONOR SALTOKI
JUNKERS-CICLOS ARBELAIZ
ZBIKE

TEAM BLUE MOTORS PONTS
MTB X ZGZ

KORYO CAR HYUNDAI

LARRAD TEAM

SENDA DE TARDIENTA

CLUB CICLISTA MIRANDES
TAMAYO TEAM
VALWINDCYCLES-MB2TRAINING
SCOTT CONCEPT STORE CYCLON AUT
ALEN SBT SOPUERTA

TEAM BLUE MOTORS PONTS

SENDA DE TARDIENTA

CONOR SALTOKI

MAMMOTH

CLUB CICLISTA PERDIGUERA

CLUB CICLISTA CADRETE
MONEGROSMAN TRIATLON C.D.E.
C.C. TARAZONA

TAMAYO TEAM

CONOR SALTOKI

CLUB CICLISTA MADO

C. D. ARMANTES

MADO MEDICAL CLUB CICLISTA
02 SPORTS

MTB PUPAS CANTABRIA

MTB PUPAS CANTABRIA
MOGHAMBO-TEAM
POLIDEPORTIVO ANDORRA

(-
}/ Q \
MDNEERBSMAN

Pos. C.
29
72
30
31
73
32

33
74

34
75
35
76
35
36
36
77
78

79
37
80
38

(92}

39

81
40
82
41
42
83

43
84
44
85

86

87
45
88
46
47

Categoria

M-40
M-30
M-40
M-40
M-30
M-40
FEMEN
M-40
M-30
M-50
M-40
M-30
M-40
M-30
ELITE
M-40
ELITE
M-30
M-30
M-50
FEMEN
M-50
SUB23
M-30
M-40
M-30
M-40
FEMEN
FEMEN
M-40
SUB23
M-30
M-40
M-30
M-40
M-40
M-30
FEMEN
M-40
M-30
M-40
M-30
M-50
M-30
JUNIO
M-30
M-40
M-30
M-40
M-40
M-50

00:11:20
00:11:24
00:11:27
00:11:31
00:11:33
00:11:36
00:11:36
00:11:40
00:11:40
00:11:42
00:11:44
00:11:45
00:11:45
00:11:48
00:11:50
00:11:52
00:11:53
00:11:55
00:11:57
00:11:59
00:11:59
00:12:01
00:12:04
00:12:07
00:12:08
00:12:08
00:12:09
00:12:11
00:12:13
00:12:13
00:12:19
00:12:19
00:12:20
00:12:23
00:12:25
00:12:28
00:12:35
00:12:38
00:12:38
00:12:39
00:12:41
00:12:49
00:13:09
00:13:19
00:13:27
00:13:27
00:13:38
00:13:40
00:13:44
00:13:50
00:14:00

Km/h
21,7
21,5
21,5
21,4
21,3
21,2
21,2
21,1
21,1
21,0
20,9
20,9
20,9
20,8
20,8
20,7
20,7
20,6
20,6
20,5
20,5
20,5
20,4
20,3
20,3
20,2
20,2
20,2
20,1
20,1
20,0
20,0
19,9
19,9
19,8
19,7
19,5
19,5
19,4
19,4
19,4
19,2
18,7
18,5
18,3
18,3
18,0
18,0
17,9
17,8
17,6

Dif.
0:03:00
0:03:05
0:03:08
0:03:11
0:03:14
0:03:17
0:03:17
0:03:20
0:03:21
0:03:22
0:03:25
0:03:26
0:03:26
0:03:29
0:03:31
0:03:33
0:03:34
0:03:35
0:03:38
0:03:39
0:03:40
0:03:42
0:03:45
0:03:48
0:03:49
0:03:49
0:03:49
0:03:52
0:03:54
0:03:54
0:03:59
0:04:00
0:04:01
0:04:04
0:04:05
0:04:08
0:04:16
0:04:19
0:04:19
0:04:20
0:04:21
0:04:30
0:04:50
0:05:00
0:05:07
0:05:07
0:05:19
0:05:21
0:05:25
0:05:30
0:05:41
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205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236

Cronometraje Oficial:

210
60
215
409
89
66

13
23
40
48
50
52
71
86
98
109
129
134
138
149
150
166
171
189
190
193
202
206
211
223
403

www.inmeta.es

ALBERTO MACHIN RECAJ

LUIS BAGUES SOLERA

DIDIO POSTIGO AMEZUA
CRISTINA VALLS

RICARDO DE MIGUEL LOSTAO
ANDER BASTARRICA TEJERIA
ISAAK ROSILLO HERRAN

VICTOR MANUEL FERNANDEZ GRANDE
DAVID OLIVARES VALENZUELA
DANIEL BECERRIL GIMENO
GABRIEL YANEZ BLAS

JESUS NAVARRO DIEZ

JOSEBA ALBIZU LIZASO

RAUL CABRERA DIAZ

JUAN MANUEL CORES GOMEZ
DAVID FERNANDEZ LAFUENTE
RAMON GONZALEZ HOYOS
ANGEL LOR FERNANDEZ-TORIJA
ALFONSO MAZA ZARATE
SANTIAGO MONTES PALOP
JAVIER LAZARO ALAEZ
FRANCISCO OSANZ LAFITA
SERGIO RODRIGUEZ VELASCO
RAUL RUIPEREZ FERNANDEZ
PABLO VILLAVERDE GRANDMONTAGNE
FERNANDO ZUBILLAGA BAIGORRI
JOAN RUIZ TOMAS

JOSU DORRONSORO OYARZABAL
ANTONIO GUZMAN DEL CASTILLO
OSCAR MARTINEZ GOMEZ
ABRAHAM TEJERO SAMPERIZ
MIREIA BARBERA SANVICENTE

MNMETA

Organiza:

Equipo
BTT PINSORO
NOSOLORUEDAS BIKE TEAM

CC. BAJO ARAGON HISTORICO
EL PEDAL ARAGONES

CONOR SALTOKI

TEAM JIORINGS

BERRIA FACTORY

KORYO CAR HYUNDAI

C. D. ARMANTES

XC-TRAIL TEAM

GRAN VIA BIKES

LAGUN ONAK T.E

CLUB CICLISTA TAMBRE BIKE
HOGAR CICLOS G.D.

LARRAD TEAM

A.D.SANDALIO MTB

LOS TOJOS

LAGUARTA BIKES

CLUB CICLISTA CADRETE

C.C. MAYENCOS

XC-TRAIL TEAM

CCRIVAS SALGADOBIKE
HOGAR CICLOS G.D.

CONOR SALTOKI

KORYO CAR HYUNDAI

INTXIXU TRAIL

02 SPORTS

02 SPORTS

STADIUM CASABLANCA ALMOZARA 20
TOMAS BELLES - CANNONDELL

{ -
},Q\

MDNEBRIJSMAN

Pos. C.
89
48
49

90

Categoria

M-30
M-40
M-40
FEMEN
M-30
JUNIO
M-40
ELITE
ELITE
M-30
M-30
M-40
ELITE
M-40
M-30
M-30
ELITE
M-40
M-40
M-40
ELITE
M-50
M-30
M-30
M-40
M-40
SUB23
ELITE
M-50
M-40
M-30
FEMEN

00:14:02
00:14:35
00:14:44
00:16:06
00:16:13
00:21:41

Km/h
17,5
16,9
16,7
15,3
15,2
11,3

0:05:43
0:06:15
0:06:25
0:07:47
0:07:54
0:13:22
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